       PRODUCT SPECIFICATION OF OUPIIN
Page 1/10
PPRROODDUUCCTT
SSPPEECCIIFFIICCAATTIIOONN
(產品規格書)
Ordering information
8949-H 10 10 /06 B F A  /A008
Series 8：8 Position
 6：6 Position
 4：4 Position
 8：8 Contacts
 6：6 Contacts
 4：4 Contacts
 2：2 Contacts
06:06μ”
15:15μ”
30:30μ”
50:50μ”
Gold Plated
B：Black
F：With Flange
N：W/O Flange
A：Tray
Package
8949-H2 8 8 /06 B F A
Series 8：8 Position
 8：8 Contacts
 6：6 Contacts
 4：4 Contacts
 2：2 Contacts
06:06μ”
15:15μ”
30:30μ”
50:50μ”
Gold Plated
B：Black
F：With Flange
A：Tray
Package
*Dip Tin Contact Gold
PRODUCT  NAME
(產品名稱)
DOCUMENT No.:
(文件編號)
Rev.
(版本)
OUPIIN
(歐品) Modular Jack
H2 Type
(RoHS)
8949spec-H A2
Approved
(核準)
Checked
(審核)
Prepared
(製作)
Q.A. Section Chief       Amy Chiu   MAY.18/2011
       PRODUCT SPECIFICATION OF OUPIIN
Page 2/10